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BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Shooter Payoff Siammary Report

Page 1

9/6/2020 4:28:43 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 02066 BARE PAT $45.00

BC 02378 BELL BRUCE $18.38

AB 37759 BIHUN FRED W $87.50

BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G $12.25

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD $27.50

BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E $40.00

BC 37451 COOPER WAYNE B $25.00

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN $25.00

BC 45240 GINN TOM E $7.50

BC 28802 GLENN JIM C $36.75

AB 32952 HAMMEL KEVIN C $62.33

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN $50.00

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN $18.38

BC 40706 JOHNSON TIPERARY C $36.75

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A $32.50

BC 47331 LEAMONT MICHAEL R $15.00

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $141.75

BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L $12.25

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P $46.33

BC 01679 NOER MIKE $18.38

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F $12.25

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED $55.00

BC 12826 REYNOLDS BERNARD L $7.50

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $36.75

BC 01930 SALT LISA $32.50

BC 47871 SCOTT JOHN D $57.25

AB 46413 SMITH JESSE $62.33

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM $18.38

BC 02475 SZULIA JAN $30.00

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N $25.00

BC 16660 WADE DAVE $36.75

BC 38031 WALLACE DAVID J $35.00

BC 21619 WEBBER DARRYL E $50.00

BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE E $5.00

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $40.00



BC DOXJBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

BC 48127

BC 46412

BC 42361

WILLSON CHRIS

WILLSON GARTH

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

Page 2

9/6/2020 4:28:43 PM

Tot Won

$49.00

$129.75

$49.00

$1490.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP $20.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00
No Added In This Event

Class 'AA'

Grp Tot Won Name

AA $10.00 HAZEN BRIAN

AA $10.00 WEBBER DARRYL E

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $20.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $20.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 47

$0.00 46

Trap 2

$0.00 46

$0.0047

Trap 3

$0,00 0

$0,00 0

Trap 4

$0,00 0

$0.00 0

9/6/2020 4:20:47 PM

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Front Middle Back

$0.00 47

$0.00 46

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00

$0.00

46

47

Purse Added

$10.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

93

93



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP $80.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 8 Entered @ $10.00 = $80.00
No Added In This Event

Class 'A' 9/6/2020 4:21:15 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

A $0.00 GAKHAL GURJIT S $0.00 45 $0.00 43 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 88

A $0.00 GINN TOM E $0.00 49 $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 49 $0.00 0 $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 93

A $16.00 HAMMEL KEVIN C $0.00 48 $0.00 47 $0,00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 48 $0.00 0 $0.00 47 $16.00 $0.00 95

A $0.00 SEKELA MATTED $0.00 4Z $0.00 45 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 4Z $0.00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 92

A $16.00 SMITH JESSE $0.00 48 $0.00 47 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 48 $0.00 0 $0.00 47 $16.00 $0.00 95

A $0.00 WADE DAVE $0.00 45 $0.0045 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90

A $48.00 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 47 $0.00 49 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 49 $48.00 $0.00 96

A $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 43 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 89

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $80.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $80.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP $100.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 10 Entered
No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name [

$10.00 = $100.00 ** Class'B'

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

9/6/2020 4:21:31 PM

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

B $0.00 CARTER DAVID W $0.00 44 $0.0043 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 87

B $20.00 COLEMAN ROBERT E $0.00 $0.00 47 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 47 $20.00 $0.00 91

B $0.00 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 40 $0.00 43 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 83

B $0.00 JOHNSON TIPERARY C $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 41 $0.00 0 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 82

B $60.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 48 $0.00 0 $0.00 48 $60.00 $0.00 96

B $0.00 NOER MIKE $0.00 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 85

B $0.00 NORRIS KEVIN $0.00 3Z $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 37 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 79

B $0.00 SEKELA LUCA $0.00 $0.00 31 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 31 $0.00 $0.00 74

B $0.00 STEVENS DOM $0.00 41 $0.00 M $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 41 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 85

B $20.00 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 44 $0.00 47 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 £7 $20.00 $0.00 91

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $100.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $100.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP $100.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 10 Entered @ $10.00 = $100.00
No Added In This Event

Class 'C 9/6/2020 4:21:52 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

c $60.00 BIHUN FRED W $0.00 43 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $60.00 $0.00 87

c $0.00 BONAR DAVID J $0.00 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 76

c $20.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 42 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $20.00 $0.00 86

c $0.00 HELPS DAVID $0.00 42 $0.00 38 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 0 $0.00 38 $0.00 $0.00 80

c $0.00 IZOV LUBEN $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 85

c $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL F $0.00 42 $0.00 42 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 84

c $0.00 ROSEBOOM BILL $0.00 43 $0.00 39 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 82

c $0.00 SMITH LYNN $0.00 40 $0.00^ $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 83

c $20.00 TREFANENKO JASON N $0.00 44 $0.00 42 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $20.00 $0.00 86

c $0.00 WILLSON CHRIS $0.00 41 $0.00 40 $0,00 0 $0,00 0 $0.00 41 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 81

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $100.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $100.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP $20.00 Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00
No Added In This Event

Class '0' 9/6/2020 4:22:11 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [

D  $0.00 LEAMONT MICHAEL R

D $20.00 RAJKOWSKITED

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $20.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $20.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 M
$0.00 41

Trap 2

$0.00 M
$0.00^

Trap 3

$0,00 0

$0,00 0

]  [

Trap 4

$0,00 0

$0.00 0

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Front Middle Back Purse Added

$0.00 M $0.00 0 $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 66
$0.00 41 $0.00 0 $0.00 42 $20.00 $0.00 83



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 9/6/2020 4:22:57 PM
Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 0 $10.00 Group #1-4 Groups 2 Places
Percentage Payoff

Total Money $122.50 Per Group

1 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 96 $36.75

2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 96 $36.75

3 AB 32952 HAMMEL KEVIN C 95 $16.33

4 AB 46413 SMITH JESSE 95 $16.33

5 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 95 $16.33

6 BC 01930 SALT LISA 93 $0.00

7 BC 21619 WEBBER DARRYL E 93 $0.00

8 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 93 $0.00

9 BC 45240 GINN TOM E 93 $0.00

10 BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEG 92 $0.00

11 BC 02066 BARE PAT 91 $0.00

12 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 91 $0.00

13 BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E 91 $0.00

Total Paid $122.50



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 9/6/2020 4:23:21 PM
Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 0 $10.00 Group #2-4 Groups 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money $122.50 Per Group

1 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 90 $36.75

2 BC 28802 GLENN JIM C 90 $36.75

3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 89 $49.00

4 BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 88 $0.00

5 BC 38031 WALLACE DAVID J 88 $0.00

6 BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT S 88 $0.00

7 AB 37759 BIHUN FRED W 87 $0.00

8 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W 87 $0.00

9 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 87 $0.00

10 BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE E 86 $0.00

11 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 86 $0.00

12 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 86 $0.00

Total Paid $122.50



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 9/6/2020 4:23:39 PM
Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 8 $10.00 Group #3-4 Groups 2 Places
Percentage Payoff

Total Money $122.50 Per Group

1 BC 01679 NOER MIKE 85 $18.38

2 BC 02378 BELL BRUCE 85 $18.38

3 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 85 $18.'38

4 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM 85 $18.38

5 BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G 84 $12.25

6 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 84 $12.25

7 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L 84 $12.25

8 BC 47871 SCOTT JOHN D 84 $12.25

9 AB 46414 SMITH LYNN 83 $0.00

10 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 83 $0.00

11 BC 24942 MCWHIRTER HUGH 83 $0.00

12 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 83 $0.00

Total Paid $122.50



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 9/6/2020 4:24:02 PM

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 0 $10.00 Group # 4-4 Groups 2 Places
Percentage Payoff

Total Money $122.50 Per Group

Page 1

1 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 82 $36.75

2 BC 40706 JOHNSON TIPERARY C 82 $36.75

3 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRIS 81 $49.00

4 BC 43630 HELPS DAVID 80 $0.00

5 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 79 $0.00

6 BC 48931 NORRIS KEVIN 79 $0.00

7 BC 37451 COOPER WAYNE B 76 $0.00

8 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 76 $0.00

9 BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA 74 $0.00

10 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 72 $0.00

11 BC 47331 LEAMONT MICHAEL R 66 $0.00

12 BC 02118 MILLER RON J 64 $0.00

Total Paid $122.50



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

Group AA 5 Places Paid

9/6/2020 4:25:11 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 40818

BC 21619

AA

AA

HAZEN BRIAN

WEBBER DARRYL E

93

93

$40.00

$40.00

80.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

Group A 5 Places Paid

9/6/2020 4:25:31 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 45240 A GINN TOM E 93 $7.50

AB 32952 A HAMMEL KEVIN C 95 $30.00

BC 36085 A MCQUARRIE KELLY P 95 $30.00

BC i2826 A REYNOLDS BERNARD L 93 $7.50

AB 46413 A SMITH JESSE 95 $30.00

BC 46412 A WILLSON GARTH 96 $45.00

150.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

Group B 5 Places Paid

9/6/2020 4:25:51 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 35436 B COLEMAN ROBERT E 91 $20.00

BC 45003 B KAPELUCK DALE A 93 $32.50

BC 42064 B LEUNG DAVID 96 $45.00

BC 01930 B SALT LISA 93 $32.50

BC 02530 B WHITE ROBERT 91 $20.00

150.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

Group C 5 Places Paid

9/6/2020 4:26:10 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 02066 C BARE PAT 91 $45.00

AB 37759 C BIHUN FRED W 87 $27.50

BC 02044 C BROTEN GERALD 87 $27.50

BC 40291 C FADDEN ALAN 86 $5.00

BC 46965 C TREFANENKO JASON N 86 $5.00

BC 38031 C WALLACE DAVID J 88 $35.00

BC 02532 C WHITE JAMIE E 86 $5.00

150.00



BC DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

Group D 5 Places Paid

9/6/2020 4:26:35 PM Page 1

Grp Name Added

BC 37451 D COOPER WAYNE B 76 $25.00

BC 47331 D LEAMONT MICHAEL R 66 $15.00

BC 02473 D RAJKOWSKI TED 83 $35.00

BC 47871 D SCOTT JOHN D 84 $45.00

BC 02475 D SZULIA JAN 78 $30.00

150.00


